EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NON-REVERSING CONTACTORS   UL File No. E42419
REVERSING CONTACTORS    UL File No. E42419
NON-REVERSING MOTOR STARTERS    UL File No. E42419
1 Phase Ratings
120 240
3 Phase Ratings
AC1 Part Number
	 1 1/2	 3	 71/2	 10	 25	 25	 50	 34	 2	 2	 3GC0T0#22	 SC-N1/G	 0T
	 2	 3	 10	 15	 30	 30	 60	 42	 2	 2	 3GC1Q0#22	 SC-N2/G	 1Q
	 3	 7 1/2	 15	 20	 40	 40	 80	 54	 2	 2	 3GC2F0#22	 SC-N2S/G	 2F
	 3	 7 1/2	 20	 25	 50	 50	 100	 68	 2	 2	 3GC2H0#22	 SC-N3/G	 2H
AC3 Fuji Type Frame Size
Qty. of
Aux. Contacts
NO NC
200
208
220
240
440
480
550
600
1 Phase Ratings
120 240
3 Phase Ratings
AC1 Part Number
	 1 1/2	 3	 71/2	 10	 25	 25	 50	 34	 2	 2	 3GD0T0#22	 SC-N1RM/G	 0T
	 2	 3	 10	 15	 30	 30	 60	 42	 2	 2	 3GD1Q0#22	 SC-N2RM/G	 1Q
	 3	 7 1/2	 15	 20	 40	 40	 80	 54	 2	 2	 3GD2F0#22	 SC-N2SRM/G	 2F
	 3	 7 1/2	 20	 25	 50	 50	 100	 68	 2	 2	 3GD2H0#22	 SC-N3RM/G	 2H
AC3 Fuji Type Frame Size
Qty. of
Aux. Contacts
NO NC
200
208
220
240
440
480
550
600
1 Phase Ratings
120 240
3 Phase Ratings
AC1 Part Number
	 1 1/2	 3	 71/2	 10	 25	 25	 50	 34	 2	 2	 3GW0T0#*22/K	 SW-N1/G2E	 0T
	 2	 3	 10	 15	 30	 30	 60	 42	 2	 2	 3GW1Q0#*22/K	 SW-N2/G2E	 1Q
	 3	 7 1/2	 15	 20	 40	 40	 80	 54	 2	 2	 3GW2F0#*22/K	 SW-N2S/G2E	 2F
	 3	 7 1/2	 20	 25	 50	 50	 100	 68	 2	 2	 3GW2H0#*22/K	 SW-N3/G2E	 2H
AC3 Fuji Type Frame Size
Qty. of
Aux. Contacts
NO NC
200
208
220
240
440
480
550
600
1 Phase Ratings
120 240
3 Phase Ratings
AC1 Part Number
	 1 1/2	 3	 71/2	 10	 25	 25	 50	 34	 2	 2	 3GX0T0#*22/K	 SW-N1RM/G2E	 0T
	 2	 3	 10	 15	 30	 30	 60	 42	 2	 2	 3GX1Q0#*22/K	 SW-N2RM/G2E	 1Q
	 3	 7 1/2	 15	 20	 40	 40	 80	 54	 2	 2	 3GX2F0#*22/K	 SW-N2SRM/G2E	 2F